Pipeline Flowmeter(Mount In Any Position)
Z-6000 Series
G
PC、PSU   Body
Note: Low /high alarm switch is optional
Limit indicator
Flow scale
Body

to sunlight is not recommended and can be mounted in any position.It is capable of bearing high pressure,easy to read(the
reading is red O-ring),and equipped with indicating device showing the high and low limit of the flow.
Z-60           How to order
30mm
30mm
30mm
39mm
3
5
m
m
135
75
m
m
3/4" MNPT
1" MNPT
1/2" FNPT
135mm
1″BSP
39mm
3
5
m
m
Pressure limit: PC: 10Bar
PSU: 20Bar
1/2˝FNPT
3/4˝MNPT
3/4˝FNPT
1˝MNPT
3/4˝FNPT
3/4˝MNPT
1˝MNPT
3/4˝FNPT
1˝MNPT
1/2˝FNPT
3/4˝MNPT
Note: BSP is optional
Pipeline Flowmeters(Mount In Any Position)
Z-6000 Series
G
Measuring ragne
The main frame of the flow meter of this type is made of engineering plastics of high strenght(PC Polycarbonate or PSU
polysulfone),Injection molded, chemical resistant Polysulfone which is breaking-proof and corrosion-proof,Direct exposure
to sunlight is not recommended and can be mounted in any position.It is capable of bearing high pressure,easy to read(the
reading is red O-ring),and equipped with indicating device showing the high and low limit of the flow.
A:High alarm
B:Low alarm
C:High & Low alarm
D:Without alarm
NPT 1¼˝
NPT 1½˝
NPT 2˝
S: 304SS
P: PVC
Z-65           How to order
82mm
89mm
ER
LPM
40 100
200
300
380
220
12
0
196
ER
LPM
40 100
200

50
65
Z-500F       How to order
Sizes
D
L
3
Z-500F series of free standing, female ends
Low cost of double scale flowmeter
Union type in line fittings provide ease of installation and maintenance.
O-rings side engage for positive seals.
Direct reading scale(GPM-LPM water)is standard.special scales are available.
Easy to read scale is positioned directly in front of metering tube.
High/low flow alarm switch(reed type) is rated at 24VDC.
Working pressure limit: 0.6Mpa
Working temperature limit: 60°C
 Accuracy: ±5%
Features
Nitto Instruments Co.,Ltd   Japan
Plastic Flowmeters
Z-500M(Male) Series
2
①     ②    ③    ④    ⑤    ⑥    ⑦    ⑧     ⑨     ⑩
①     ②    ③    ④    ⑤    ⑥    ⑦    ⑧     ⑨     ⑩
Z-50-
Z-50-
P: PC
A: AS
{ 1: ABS
2: 304SS
3:316SS
Float
materials

Water
Model
Z-500E           How to order
①     ②    ③    ④    ⑤    ⑥    ⑦    ⑧     ⑨     ⑩
①     ②    ③    ④    ⑤    ⑥    ⑦    ⑧     ⑨     ⑩
Z-50-
Z-50-
P: PC
A: AS
{ 1: ABS
2: 304SS
3:316SS
Float
materials
Body
materials {
E
E
0.8~8
GPM
Fl
ow
 ra
ng
e
Water
Li
qu
id
P
P
A
2
1
2
3
0.6Mpa
Ma
x.
Pr
es
su
re
PVC
Fi
ttin
g
ma
te
ria
l
Viton
O-
rin
g
ma
te
ria
l
I l lustrat ive
example
25
08
08C
15
25
32
50
Z-500E series of free standing, female ends
Low cost of double scale flowmeter
Union type in line fittings provide ease of installation and maintenance.